Frosty Paws 5K Age Group Results @,-‘
Saturday, December 8, 2012 Timed by “A4000 ions
Top Males Overall
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 54 Nicki Weis 8:06:33.30 8:25:08.97 18:35.67 5:59 25 M Lebanon
Top Females Overall
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 68 Bethany Davis 8:06:39.04 8:29:15.83 22:36.79 7:17 19 F
Males 12 & Under
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 97 Gabriel Austin 8:07:07.07 8:40:41.36 33:34.28 10:50 9 M
2 26 Kameron Koenig 8:06:46.09 8:42:19.14 35:33.04 11:28 11 M Springfield
3 96 Gavin Austin 8:06:40.38 9:02:43.24 56:02.86 18:05 7 M
Males 13 to 19
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 69 Joshua Petty 8:06:32.19 8:27:52.26 21:20.07 6:53 16 M
2 90 Colby Tioron 8:06:42.83 8:35:33.52 28:50.68 9:18 15 M
3 76 Christopher Bell 8:06:49.38 8:46:57.14 40:07.75 12:56 15 M
Males 20 to 29
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 70 Craig Carroll 8:06:32.96 8:32:05.62 25:32.66 8:14 27 M
2 71 Mathew Smith 8:06:40.19 8:33:01.47 26:21.28 8:30 29 M
3 8 Samuel Crawford 8:06:46.83 8:33:38.24 26:51.41 8:40 24 M Nixa
4 22 Kyle Holley 8:06:34.50 8:37:17.01 30:42.50 9:54 25 M Springfield
5 53 James Waldo 8:10:03.27 9:00:32.39 50:29.12 16:17 24 M Springfield
6 39 Dustin Patton 8:10:00.97 9:00:31.13 50:30.16 16:17 24 M Springfield
Males 30 to 39
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 16 Uli Gulje 8:06:34.38 8:34:25.09 27:50.70 859 38 M Springfield
2 2 Chris Altis 8:06:48.50 8:45:06.86 38:18.35 12:21 30 M Springfield
3 61 Chris Winters 8:06:40.01 8:46:03.39 39:23.38 12:42 31 M Springfield
4 23 Lee Hollifield 8:06:53.39 9:02:47.97 55:54,57 18:02 31 M Springfield
Males 40 to 49
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 56 Steve White 8:06:34.91 8:32:09.03 25:34.11 8:15 45 M Springfield
2 58 Jeffrey Williams 8:06:44.02 8:34:45.32 28:01.29 9:02 45 M Nixa
3 37 Robert Patton 8:06:37.02 8:35:33.27 28:56.24 9:20 49 M Galena
4 6 James Bell 8:06:32.00 8:38:15.25 31:43.25 10:14 43 M Rogersville
5 32 Jeff Masters 8:06:43.38 8:53:24.54 46:41.16  15:04 46 M Fairgrove

Males 50 to 59
Place Bib# Name Start Finish Total Pace Age Gender City
1 63 Rod P 8:06:35.64 8:34:56.02 28:20.38 9:08 58 M Springfield



Males 50 to 59

Place Bib# Name
2 80 Joel Alexander
3 99 Jim Hoovens
Males 60 & Over
Place Bib# Name
1 67 Ted Netzer
2 79 Bruce Stansberry
Females 12 & Under
Place Bib# Name
1 29 Lindsey Kollmeyer
Females 20 to 29
Place Bib# Name
1 35 Hannah Miles
2 30 Cristy Mahan
3 55 Joy Weis
4 24 Julianna Hudson
5 73 Laura Head
6 66 Kortni Faxon
7 64 Victoria Berdux
8 65 Shannon Burdick
9 88 Erica Akins
10 89 Cortney Knust
11 86 Kim Baldwin
12 20 Genell Heimer
13 52 Rebecca Waldo
14 40 Sloane Patton
15 14 Jessica Foltz
Females 30 to 39
Place Bib# Name
1 75 Trina Wilcox
2 38 Nicki Jesky
3 51 Kristy Taylor
4 45 Jessica Russell
5 72 Char Johnson
6 9 Ashley Dasal
7 31 Cara Martin
8 98 Cristal Hoovens
9 17 Jessi Hawkins
10 62 Melissa Ezell
11 74 Jessica Bill
12 100 Leslie Fuller
13 78 Angie Hatienbuhler

Frosty Paws 5K Age Group Results

Saturday, December 8, 2012

Start
8:06:41.60
8:06:41.49

Start
8:06:33.35
8:06:35.50

Start
8:06:51.90

Start
8:06:33.93
8:06:32.25
8:06:33.52
8:06:34.49
8:06:42.47
8:06:38.85
8:06:38.67
8:06:37.93
8:06:45.36
8:06:45.23
8:07:52.99
8:07:00.14
8:10:02.74
8:10:00.82
8:06:52.34

Start
8:06:32.62
8:06:36.63
8:06:33.82
8:06:37.14
8:06:41.93
8:06:38.95
8:06:43.17
8:06:40.90
8:06:48.01
8:06:39.82
8:06:49.68
8:07:53.21
8:06:59.40

Finish
8:37:35.08
8:59:06.11

Finish
8:29:45.09
8:35:15.44

Finish
8:39:35.55

Finish
8:29:27.58
8:29:40.44
8:29:59.91
8:31:30.76
8:37:23.34
8:38:25.96
8:38:26.12
8:39:02.62
8:47:47.31
8:47:47.79
8:50:27.83
8:53:14.02
9:00:32.52
9:00:32.19
9:02:51.70

Finish
8:30:11.67
8:33:28.00
8:34:24.85
8:35:05.29
8:36:49.01
8:38:18.64
8:38:37.50
8:39:41.85
8:45:06.92
8:45:57.58
8:47:13.67
8:50:28.22
8:57:09.37

Total
30:53.47
52:24.62

Total
23:11.73
28:39.93

Total
32:43.64

Total
22:53.64
23:08.19
23:26.39
24:56.27
30:40.87
31:47.11
31:47.45
32:24.69
41:01.95
41:02.56
42:34.84
46:13.87
50:29.77
50:31.37
55:59.36

Total
23:39.04
26:51.36
27:51.03
28:28.14
30:07.08
31:39.69
31:54.33
33:00.95
38:18.90
39:17.75
40:23.98
42:35.00
50:09.97

Pace
9:58
16:54

Pace
7:29
9:15

Pace
10:33

Pace
7:23
7:28
7:34
8:03
9:54
10:15
10:15
10:27
13:14
13:14
13:44
14:55
16:17
16:18
18:04

Pace
7:38
8:40
8:59
9:11
9:43
10:13
10:17
10:39
12:21
12:40
13:02
13:44
16:11

Age
51
51

Age
63
60

Age
12

Age
22
23
25
21
29
25
26
29
23
26
26
26
21
21
29

Age
36
34
36
31
38
32
35
38
31
31
35
30
37

Gender
M
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F

M T T T T M M T T T T T M

Gender
F

M M T T T T M T T T M m

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

City

City
Branson

City
Springfield

City
Columbia
Springfield
Lebanon
Springfield

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield

City
Battlefield
Ozark
Springfield
Billings

Springfield
Springfield

Nixa
Republic



Females 30 to 39

Place Bib#
14 94
15 18
16 93
17 92
18 85
19 91

Females 40 to 49

Place Bib#
1 1
2 77
3 49
4 47
5 59
6 27
7 28
8 7
9 13
10 48
11 50
12 84
13 60
14 42
15 57
16 82

Females 50 to 59
Place Bib #

1
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87
81
43
44
36
83
95
19
21

Name
Tonja Alton
Heather Hayes
Hope Lovan
Kelly Brooks
Stephanie Brown
Melissa Hansen

Name
Chantel Alberhasky
Cheri Crane
Jeanie Simmons
Amy Schuldt
Malinda York
Michelle Koenig
Anmarie Kollmeyer
Holly Cohn
Rachel Flatness
Becky Sigrest
Crystal Stallings
Renee Newsom
Sherly Tisron
Lisa Quick
Jennifer White
Renee Pennenger

Name

MaryTwarog MaryTwarog

Susan Butts
Tina Quintus
Tina Rees
Donna Naile
Barbie Ernst
Jane Wille
Sherry Hayes
Marcia Hesler

Frosty Paws 5K Age Group Results
Saturday, December 8, 2012

Start
8:06:56.69
8:08:14.61
8:07:02.38
8:07:02.68
8:07:02.92
8:07:00.09

Start
8:06:34.18
8:06:36.29
8:06:36.66
8:06:38.01
8:06:36.56
8:06:46.10
8:06:51.94
8:06:47.85
8:06:47.81
8:06:48.26
8:07:13.84
8:06:44.23
8:06:43.64
8:06:32.00
8:06:39.10
8:06:44.50

Start
8:06:42.18
8:06:41.34
8:06:48.37
8:06:48.41
8:07:13.12
8:06:49.46
8:06:57.15
8:08:14.14
8:06:52.53

Finish
8:59:38.35
9:04:23.76
9:08:47.04
9:08:47.41
9:08:47.70
9:09:19.85

Finish
8:36:01.05
8:36:27.00
8:36:32.65
8:37:54.38
8:41:46.43
8:42:19.46
8:43:55.08
8:46:40.37
8:46:40.55
8:48:17.77
8:51:50.34
8:51:53.74
8:53:24.81
8:55:58.96
8:57:04.49
9:01:41.06

Finish
8:34:23.58
8:37:42.02
8:45:18.84
8:45:19.07
8:51:48.46
8:52:58.02
8:59:38.74
9:04:23.84
9:03:09.71

Total
52:41.66
56:09.15

1:01:44.66
1:01:44.72
1:01:44.77
1:02:19.76

Total
29:26.87
29:50.70
29:55.99
31:16.36
35:09.86
35:33.35
37:03.14
39:52.52
39:52.73
41:29.51
44:36.49
45:09.50
46:41.16
49:26.96
50:25.39
54:56.55

Total
27:41.39
31:00.67
38:30.46
38:30.66
44:35.33
46:08.55
52:41.59
56:09.69
56:17.18

Pace Age Gender
16:59 37 F
18:07 33 F
19:55 32 F
19:55 36 F
19:55 31 F
20:06 34 F

Pace Age Gender
9:30 48 F

9:37 40
9:39 41
10:05 41
11:20 41
11:28 42
11:57 42
12:52 45
12:52 42
13:23 46
14:23 46
14:34 44
15:04 46
15:57 45
16:16 49
17:43 47

M T Tm T T M M M T T T Mmoo

Pace Age Gender
8:56 56 F

10:00 50
12:25 51
12:25 51
14:23 53
14:53 58
16:59 55
18:07 59
18:09 54
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City

Nixa

City
Springfield

west plains
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
St. Peters
Strafford

€ Pleasant Hope
Highlandville

Nixa
Nixa
Springfield

City

Springfield
Ozark
Highlandville

Springfield
Springfield



